
Under 17 Women Stage 1 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 C Wickham GatesheadH     7:34
  2 R Smith DurhamCH&A     7:41
  3 R Thompson LiverpoolH  A     8:07
  4 Helen Hudson SaleHM  A     8:15
  5 Danielle Watts MorpethH&A  A     8:37
  6 S Standring BuryAC     8:38
  7 C Douglas BorderH&AC     8:38
  8 Danielle Leigh Sunderland     8:41

  9 T Bowers LeighH&AC     8:50
 10 Laura Greenham Keighley&C  A     8:54
 11 Maria Barrett LiverpoolP     8:56
 12 Louise Naylor BingleyH&A     9:13
 13 Nicola Leng Keighley&C  B     9:22
 14 F Slater KingstonUH  B     9:26
 15 Sarah Graham MorpethH&A  B     9:42
 16 Donna Saxby KingstonUH  A     9:53

Under 17 Women Stage 2 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 C Quarless LiverpoolH  A     8:02    16:09 +  2
  2 J Page DurhamCH&A     8:28    16:09  0
  3 Rachel Deegan SaleHM  A     8:18    16:33 +  1
  4 Aiveen Fox MorpethH&A  A     8:11    16:48 +  1
  5 Rachel Forrest GatesheadH     9:26    17:00 -  4
  6 Kiera Vogel LiverpoolP     8:23    17:19 +  5
  7 Frances Martin Sunderland     8:51    17:32 +  1
  8 Kerry Ebbrell BuryAC     9:01    17:39 -  2
  9 Laura Morris LeighH&AC     9:05    17:55  0
 10 Charlotte Leng Keighley&C  A     9:22    18:16  0
 11 Rebecca Holmes BingleyH&A     9:10    18:23 +  1
 12 Rebecca Morris MorpethH&A  B     9:25    19:07 +  3
 13 Stacey Smith KingstonUH  A     9:52    19:45 +  3
 14 Rachael Hanson Keighley&C  B    10:35    19:57 -  1

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 C Quarless LiverpoolH  A     8:02
  2 Aiveen Fox MorpethH&A  A     8:11
  3 Rachel Deegan  SaleHM  A     8:18
  4 Kiera Vogel LiverpoolP     8:23
  5 J Page DurhamCH&A     8:28
  6 Frances Martin Sunderland     8:51
  7 Kerry Ebbrell BuryAC     9:01
  8 Laura Morris LeighH&AC     9:05
  9 Rebecca Holmes BingleyH&A     9:10
 10 Charlotte Leng Keighley&C  A     9:22

Under 17 Women Stage 3 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Emma Carroll LiverpoolH  A     7:59    24:08  0
  2 Jenna Hill SaleHM  A     7:41    24:14 +  1
  3 J Ritson DurhamCH&A     8:10    24:19 -  1
  4 C Pringle MorpethH&A  A     8:30    25:18  0
  5 S Armstrong GatesheadH     8:41    25:41  0
  6 L Davenport LiverpoolP     9:00    26:19  0
  7 D McDonald BuryAC     9:14    26:53 +  1
  8 Louise Geldart BingleyH&A     8:41    27:04 +  3
  9 K Greenham Keighley&C  A     9:04    27:20 +  1
 10 Melissa Groark Sunderland     9:49    27:21 -  3
 11 Kelly Rodmell KingstonUH  A     8:25    28:10 +  2
 12 Rebecca Adams MorpethH&A  B     9:08    28:15  0
 13 Nicola Mahomet Keighley&C  B    10:05    30:02 +  1

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Jenna Hill SaleHM  A     7:41
  2 Emma Carroll LiverpoolH  A     7:59
  3 J Ritson DurhamCH&A     8:10
  4 Kelly Rodmell KingstonUH  A     8:25
  5 C Pringle MorpethH&A  A     8:30
  6 Louise Geldart BingleyH&A     8:41
  7 S Armstrong GatesheadH     8:41
  8 L Davenport LiverpoolP     9:00
  9 K Greenham Keighley&C  A     9:04
 10 Rebecca Adams  MorpethH&A  B     9:08
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Under 17 Women  — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘A’    24:08
1 R Thompson (3)  8:07 2 C Quarless (1)  8:02
3 Emma Carroll (1)  7:59
  2 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’    24:14
1 Helen Hudson (4)  8:15 2 Rachel Deegan (3)  8:18
3 Jenna Hill (2)  7:41
  3 Durham City Harriers & AC    24:19
1 R Smith (2)  7:41 2 J Page (2)  8:28
3 J Ritson (3)  8:10
  4 Morpeth Harriers & AC  ‘A’    25:18
1 Danielle Watts (5)  8:37 2 Aiveen Fox (4)  8:11
3 C Pringle (4)  8:30
  5 Gateshead Harriers & AC    25:41
1 C Wickham (1)  7:34 2 Rachel Forrest (5)  9:26
3 S Armstrong (5)  8:41
  6 Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H    26:19
1 Maria Barrett (11)  8:56 2 Kiera Vogel (6)  8:23
3 L Davenport (6)  9:00
  7 Bury Athletic Club    26:53
1 S Standring (6)  8:38 2 Kerry Ebbrell (8)  9:01
3 D McDonald (7)  9:14
  8 Bingley Harriers & AC    27:04
1 Louise Naylor (12)  9:13 2 Rebecca Holmes(11)  9:10
3 Louise Geldart(8)  8:41
  9 Keighley & Craven AC  ‘A’    27:20
1 Laura Greenham(10) 8:54 2 Charlotte Leng (10)  9:22
3 K Greenham (9)  9:04
 10 Sunderland Harriers & AC    27:21
1 Danielle Leigh (8)  8:41 2 Frances Martin (7)  8:51
3 Melissa Groark (10)  9:49
 11 Kingston Upon Hull A C  ‘A’    28:10
1 Donna Saxby (16)  9:53 2 Stacey Smith (13)  9:52
3 Kelly Rodmell (11)  8:25

 12 Morpeth Harriers & AC  ‘B’    28:15
1 Sarah Graham (15)  9:42 2 Rebecca Morris(12)  9:25
3 Rebecca Adams (12)  9:08
 13 Keighley & Craven AC  ‘B’    30:02
1 Nicola Leng (13)  9:22 2 Rachael Hanson (14)10:35
3 Nicola Mahomet (13)10:05

Incomplete Teams:

Leigh Harriers & AC    17:55
1 T Bowers (9)  8:50 2 Laura Morris (9)  9:05

Border Harriers & AC     8:38
1 C Douglas (7)  8:38

Kingston Upon Hull A C  ‘B’     9:26
1 F Slater (14)  9:26

Fastest of all  legs  — Final
  1 C Wickham GatesheadH     7:34
  2 Jenna Hill SaleHM A     7:41
  = R Smith DurhamCH&A     7:41
  4 Emma Carroll LiverpoolH A     7:59
  5 C Quarless LiverpoolH A     8:02
  6 R Thompson LiverpoolH A     8:07
  7 J Ritson DurhamCH&A     8:10
  8 Aiveen Fox MorpethH&A A     8:11
  9 Helen Hudson SaleHM A     8:15
 10 Rachel Deegan SaleHM A     8:18

North of England Road Relay Championships
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